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GTP
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  1  62  62  62 60
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  63  63  1  1 02
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  64  72  9  71 60
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  73  74  2  2 01
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  75  75  1  72 60
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  76  76  1  1 7
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  77  105  29  31 01
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  106  134  29  101 60
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-06 Acura ARX-06  135  135  1  1 10
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  136  136  1  102 60
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  137  138  2  3 7
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-06 Acura ARX-06  139  165  27  28 10
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  166  174  9  111 60
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-06 Acura ARX-06  175  195  21  49 10
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  196  199  4  115 60
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-06 Acura ARX-06  200  213  14  63 10
Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac V-LMDh Cadillac V-LMDh  214  241  28  28 31
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  242  246  5  6 02
Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac V-LMDh Cadillac V-LMDh  247  264  18  46 31
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  265  276  12  18 02
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  277  278  2  117 60
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  279  286  8  26 02
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  287  296  10  41 01
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  297  309  13  130 60
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  310  311  2  2 6
Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac V-LMDh Cadillac V-LMDh  312  342  31  77 31
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  343  345  3  133 60
Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac V-LMDh Cadillac V-LMDh  346  355  10  87 31
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  356  394  39  172 60
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  395  405  11  13 6
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  406  406  1  173 60
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  407  407  1  14 6
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  408  408  1  174 60
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  409  409  1  15 6
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  410  427  18  192 60
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  428  429  2  28 02
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  430  465  36  228 60
Porsche Penske Motorsports Porsche 963  466  488  23  38 6
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  489  500  12  53 01
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  501  501  1  29 02
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  502  504  3  231 60
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  505  530  26  79 01
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  531  535  5  236 60
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  536  560  25  104 01
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  561  566  6  242 60
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  567  590  24  128 01
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  591  597  7  249 60
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  598  620  23  151 01
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  621  627  7  256 60
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  628  648  21  172 01
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  649  658  10  266 60
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  659  678  20  192 01
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  679  680  2  268 60
Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-LMDh  681  686  6  198 01
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  687  783  97  365 60

LMP2
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PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  1  22  22  22 52
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  23  23  1  1 35
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  24  46  23  45 52
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  47  47  1  2 35
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  48  95  48  93 52
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  96  97  2  2 11
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  98  98  1  1 18
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  99  103  5  7 11
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  104  112  9  10 18
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  113  123  11  13 35
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  124  125  2  9 11
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  126  127  2  2 04
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  128  202  75  84 11
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  203  206  4  97 52
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  207  213  7  20 35
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  214  231  18  115 52
Proton Competition ORECA LMP2 07  232  232  1  1 55
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  233  302  70  185 52
AF Corse ORECA LMP2 07  303  303  1  1 88
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  304  308  5  25 35
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  309  327  19  204 52
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  328  328  1  3 04
Rick Ware Racing ORECA LMP2 07  329  329  1  1 51
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  330  375  46  250 52
AF Corse ORECA LMP2 07  376  377  2  3 88
Proton Competition ORECA LMP2 07  378  389  12  13 55
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  390  390  1  251 52
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  391  404  14  39 35
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  405  407  3  6 04
AF Corse ORECA LMP2 07  408  409  2  5 88
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  410  426  17  56 35
AF Corse ORECA LMP2 07  427  437  11  16 88
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  438  450  13  264 52
AF Corse ORECA LMP2 07  451  455  5  21 88
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  456  477  22  28 04
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  478  481  4  60 35
Rick Ware Racing ORECA LMP2 07  482  482  1  2 51
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  483  501  19  47 04
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  502  521  20  80 35
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  522  526  5  52 04
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  527  531  5  85 35
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  532  551  20  72 04
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  552  556  5  90 35
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  557  568  12  84 04
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  569  571  3  93 35
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  572  573  2  86 04
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  574  594  21  114 35
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  595  600  6  92 04
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  601  605  5  119 35
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  606  625  20  112 04
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  626  630  5  124 35
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  631  650  20  132 04
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  651  655  5  129 35
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  656  658  3  135 04
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  659  664  6  135 35
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  665  679  15  150 04
AF Corse ORECA LMP2 07  680  709  30  51 88
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  710  732  23  158 35
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Proton Competition ORECA LMP2 07  733  733  1  14 55
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  734  735  2  152 04
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  736  741  6  164 35
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  742  745  4  156 04
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  746  746  1  165 35
Crowdstrike Racing by APR ORECA LMP2 07  747  760  14  170 04
Proton Competition ORECA LMP2 07  761  761  1  15 55

LMP3
Sean Creech Motorsport Ligier JS P320  1  4  4  4 33
Riley Ligier JS P320  5  5  1  1 74
Sean Creech Motorsport Ligier JS P320  6  27  22  26 33
Andretti Autosport Ligier JS P320  28  29  2  2 36
Riley Ligier JS P320  30  32  3  4 74
Andretti Autosport Ligier JS P320  33  59  27  29 36
Riley Ligier JS P320  60  70  11  15 74
JDC Miller MotorSports Duqueine D08  71  75  5  5 85
AWA Duqueine D08  76  104  29  29 13
Andretti Autosport Ligier JS P320  105  108  4  33 36
Sean Creech Motorsport Ligier JS P320  109  131  23  49 33
AWA Duqueine D08  132  133  2  31 13
Andretti Autosport Ligier JS P320  134  190  57  90 36
Sean Creech Motorsport Ligier JS P320  191  191  1  50 33
Andretti Autosport Ligier JS P320  192  207  16  106 36
Sean Creech Motorsport Ligier JS P320  208  208  1  51 33
Andretti Autosport Ligier JS P320  209  217  9  115 36
Sean Creech Motorsport Ligier JS P320  218  233  16  67 33
MRS GT-Racing Ligier JS P320  234  235  2  2 43
Sean Creech Motorsport Ligier JS P320  236  249  14  81 33
Andretti Autosport Ligier JS P320  250  264  15  130 36
MRS GT-Racing Ligier JS P320  265  267  3  5 43
Andretti Autosport Ligier JS P320  268  271  4  134 36
MRS GT-Racing Ligier JS P320  272  274  3  8 43
Sean Creech Motorsport Ligier JS P320  275  314  40  121 33
AWA Duqueine D08  315  327  13  13 17
Andretti Autosport Ligier JS P320  328  328  1  135 36
MRS GT-Racing Ligier JS P320  329  330  2  10 43
Sean Creech Motorsport Ligier JS P320  331  356  26  147 33
AWA Duqueine D08  357  359  3  16 17
Andretti Autosport Ligier JS P320  360  360  1  136 36
MRS GT-Racing Ligier JS P320  361  362  2  12 43
Sean Creech Motorsport Ligier JS P320  363  373  11  158 33
AWA Duqueine D08  374  470  97  113 17
Sean Creech Motorsport Ligier JS P320  471  594  124  282 33
AWA Duqueine D08  595  737  143  256 17

GTDPRO
WeatherTech Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  1  28  28  28 79
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  29  29  1  1 23
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  30  31  2  2 14
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  32  69  38  39 23
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  70  73  4  6 14
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  74  94  21  21 3
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  95  95  1  7 14
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  96  98  3  42 23
Iron Lynx Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EVO2  99  99  1  1 63
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  100  128  29  50 3
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  129  130  2  44 23
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  131  132  2  9 14
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Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  133  159  27  77 3
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  160  162  3  12 14
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  163  165  3  80 3
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  166  190  25  69 23
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  191  191  1  81 3
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  192  193  2  14 14
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  194  225  32  101 23
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  226  227  2  16 14
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  228  231  4  85 3
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  232  257  26  127 23
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  258  258  1  17 14
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  259  262  4  89 3
WeatherTech Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  263  270  8  36 79
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  271  290  20  37 14
Iron Lynx Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EVO2  291  291  1  2 63
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  292  306  15  104 3
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  307  319  13  140 23
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  320  322  3  40 14
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)  323  323  1  1 9
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  324  348  25  165 23
WeatherTech Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  349  349  1  37 79
Iron Lynx Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EVO2  350  351  2  4 63
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  352  367  16  181 23
Iron Lynx Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EVO2  368  368  1  5 63
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  369  402  34  215 23
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  403  403  1  105 3
WeatherTech Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  404  464  61  98 79
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  465  465  1  41 14
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  466  470  5  110 3
WeatherTech Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  471  496  26  124 79
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  497  502  6  116 3
WeatherTech Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  503  528  26  150 79
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  529  533  5  121 3
WeatherTech Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  534  561  28  178 79
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  562  635  74  195 3
WeatherTech Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  636  655  20  198 79
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  656  658  3  198 3
WeatherTech Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  659  659  1  199 79
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  660  666  7  48 14
WeatherTech Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  667  667  1  200 79
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  668  679  12  60 14
Iron Lynx Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EVO2  680  680  1  6 63
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  681  682  2  200 3
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  683  690  8  68 14
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  691  691  1  201 3
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  692  699  8  76 14
WeatherTech Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  700  703  4  204 79
Iron Lynx Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EVO2  704  704  1  7 63
WeatherTech Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  705  729  25  229 79

GTD
Sun Energy 1 Mercedes-AMG GT3  1  3  3  3 75
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  4  12  9  9 32
Sun Energy 1 Mercedes-AMG GT3  13  13  1  4 75
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  14  28  15  24 32
Racers Edge Motorsports with WTR Acura NSX GT3  29  29  1  1 93
Triarsi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  30  31  2  2 023
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  32  56  25  49 32
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Racers Edge Motorsports with WTR Acura NSX GT3  57  59  3  4 93
VasserSullivan Lexus RC F GT3  60  61  2  2 12
Magnus Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT3  62  62  1  1 44
Racers Edge Motorsports with WTR Acura NSX GT3  63  74  12  16 93
VasserSullivan Lexus RC F GT3  75  88  14  16 12
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  89  99  11  60 32
VasserSullivan Lexus RC F GT3  100  102  3  19 12
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  103  113  11  11 27
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  114  128  15  75 32
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  129  131  3  3 57
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  132  159  28  103 32
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  160  160  1  4 57
Magnus Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT3  161  161  1  2 44
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  162  182  21  124 32
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  183  191  9  20 27
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  192  222  31  155 32
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  223  224  2  22 27
VasserSullivan Lexus RC F GT3  225  231  7  26 12
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  232  253  22  177 32
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  254  255  2  24 27
Racers Edge Motorsports with WTR Acura NSX GT3  256  262  7  23 93
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  263  267  5  182 32
Racers Edge Motorsports with WTR Acura NSX GT3  268  273  6  29 93
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  274  291  18  22 57
Inception Racing McLaren 720S GT3  292  318  27  27 70
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  319  321  3  185 32
Magnus Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT3  322  323  2  4 44
Inception Racing McLaren 720S GT3  324  348  25  52 70
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  349  351  3  188 32
Magnus Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT3  352  352  1  5 44
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  353  354  2  26 27
Inception Racing McLaren 720S GT3  355  361  7  59 70
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  362  367  6  194 32
Magnus Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT3  368  372  5  10 44
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  373  387  15  209 32
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  388  399  12  34 57
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  400  402  3  29 27
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  403  417  15  49 57
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  418  418  1  30 27
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  419  429  11  60 57
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  430  454  25  55 27
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  455  460  6  66 57
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  461  464  4  59 27
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  465  469  5  214 32
Racers Edge Motorsports with WTR Acura NSX GT3  470  470  1  30 93
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  471  476  6  72 57
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  477  477  1  60 27
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  478  490  13  85 57
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  491  495  5  65 27
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  496  499  4  218 32
Racers Edge Motorsports with WTR Acura NSX GT3  500  501  2  32 93
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  502  520  19  104 57
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  521  527  7  72 27
Racers Edge Motorsports with WTR Acura NSX GT3  528  528  1  33 93
Team Korthoff Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  529  537  9  227 32
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  538  551  14  118 57
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  552  559  8  80 27
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  560  582  23  141 57
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Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  583  590  8  88 27
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  591  612  22  163 57
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  613  621  9  97 27
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  622  632  11  174 57
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  633  636  4  101 27
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  637  637  1  175 57
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  638  655  18  119 27
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  656  656  1  176 57
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  657  679  23  142 27
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  680  680  1  177 57
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  681  703  23  165 27
Inception Racing McLaren 720S GT3  704  708  5  64 70
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  709  729  21  186 27
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